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Tresnar
(6685)

Marka:

Model:

tresnar




Item No. Part name

Right housing
Cord sleeve
Cord

Cord clamp
Screw

Rear cover
Filter net
Wing seat
Motor airproof ring
10 Motor

10-1  Nut

10-2 Protect cover
10-3 Fan

10-4 Guide cover
10-5 Bearing 697
10-6 Rotor

10-7 Insert piece
10-8 Stator

10-9 Carbon brush
10-10 Screw

10-11 Carbon brush holder
11 Motor seat

12 Screw
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13 O-ring

14 Adjust nut
15 Spring

16 Screw

17 Pin

18 Trigger

19 Spray gun
20 Valve airproof ring

tresnar

Item No.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Part Name

Valve needle spring
Valve needle
Fixed nozzle
Change nozzle
Nut

Adjust button
Sucker
Airproof washer
Container
Button

Spring

Label

Left housing
Screw

Spring

Switch pole
Switch
Terminal block
Capacitor
Internal wire
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